
RIV
EN

DE
LL

 BR
EE

 I C
ON

DO
NO

RT
HR

ID
GE

 CO
ND

O I

NORTHRIDGE ADD.
29 23 1921

PUBLIC PARK

8
14131095 7

1 2

24 22

1

28
20

12

27 25
18

CSM 5-75

26

11
3

30
17

64

RIVENDELL DR

N
HY 59

%

V-23-650.N02
CITY OF MILTON

 
1.34 A

V-23-650.N1
KOHL

 
0.31 A

V-23-650.N2
OWEN
OWEN
0.27 A

V-23-650.N3
HUML

 
0.27 A

V-23-650.N5
KANABLE
KANABLE

0.27 A

V-23-650.N6
WAGNER

 
0.26 A

V-23-650.N9
DESCHANE
DESCHANE

0.27 A
V-23-650.N13

COOLEY
COOLEY

0.27 A

V-23-650.N7
ANDERSON

 
0.27 A

V-23-650.N10
ZULFER
RUCKER

0.26 A

V-23-650.N11
DOXEY
DOXEY
0.26 A

V-2
3-6

50
.N

4
AN

DE
RS

ON
JE

NS
EN

0.2
6 A

V-2
3-6

50
.N

12
ST

EC
KB

AU
ER

TO
RR

ES
0.2

7 A

V-2
3-6

50
.N

8
PE

NN
YC

OO
K

PE
NN

YC
OO

K
0.2

6 A

V-23-650.N30
SHISLER
SHISLER

0.29 A

V-23-650.N29
SERVIN
SERVIN
0.29 A

V-23-650.N28
FOLK

 
0.26 A

V-23-650.N27
PRATT

 
0.26 A

V-23-650.N26
HOPPER

 
0.26 A

V-23-650.N25
ZASTOUPIL
ZASTOUPIL

0.27 A

V-23-650.N24
HOUSER
HOUSER

0.26 A

V-23-650.N23
THURS
THURS
0.26 A

V-23-650.N22
SCHWANKE
SCHWANKE

0.26 A

V-23-650.N20
ZANTON
ZANTON

0.27 A

V-23-650.N21
IVES

 
0.26 A

V-2
3-6

50
.N

14
AA

NO
RT

HR
ID

GE
 CO

ND
OM

IN
IU

M 
I

 
0.2

8 A

V-23-650.N19
WEBB
WEBB
0.27 A

V-23-650.N18
GOBEL

WRIGHT
0.26 A

376
.12

245
.3

92 90

86

85

84

317.6

82

80

66

140
.4

139
.3

98.2

90.1

141
.02

140
.81

140
.67

140
.53

140
.26

140
.12

139
.98

139
.85

139
.71

139
.57

139
.43

139
.16

139
.01

140

171.49

94.99

93.
36

86.39
82.56

207.87

140
.14

28

55.
97

28.
74

27.97

28.
61

7.2
6

140

140

82
86

86.39

82

85

86

85

140140

140

85

82

84

140

84

140

84

82

80

80

85

84

82

140

85

85

82

82

85

82

140

82

82

82

82

82

140

85

140

140

52
5.4

7

646.36

1812.4

190 190

458.53

458.53

V-23-650.N17
RIVENDELL BREE I CONDO

 
0.28 A V-23-650.N15AA

RIVENDELL BREE II CONDO
 

0.4 A

V-23-650.N14B
FALK
FALK

0 A

V-23-650.N17A
KUHLOW
KUHLOW

0 A

V-23-650.N14A
ZARTMAN

 
0 A

January 1, 2022

Section

City
of

Milton

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.4 13

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

0 25 50 75 10012.5
Feet

Gap

Overlap

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

See Pages

21 SWSE

21 SWSE

Town of  Milton
Tow

n o
f M

ilto
n

28 NW NE

21 SESE


